
Kaderqualifikation LP 60 2.10 Innsbruck

Startzeit 10.00 Uhr Offene Klasse 21.01.2010 21:18

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total

1 (3) Wutte Alexander HSV Absam 94 91 97 95 89 95 561(12)

2 (4) Liegl Günter Hall 93 95 93 94 94 91 560(14)

3 (21) Schweiberer Martin Zell 88 94 94 98 96 89 559(12)

4 (10) Engensteiner Rene Tarrenz 95 91 89 91 92 94 552(14)

5 (2) Gratz Gottfried Schwoich 95 90 91 93 90 90 549(10)

6 (7) Zangerle Albert Ebbs 88 93 90 93 93 88 545( 9)

7 (20) Margreiter Armin Sistrans 85 92 92 90 92 91 542( 8)

8 (32) Seifert Tobias Nauders 90 93 90 89 93 87 542( 8)

9 (39) Höllwarth David Aschau 93 92 87 93 86 86 537( 6)

10 (28) Weiskopf Alexander Bruckhäusl 90 88 89 89 88 87 531( 7)

11 (24) Waldner Martin Aschau 88 87 84 88 91 93 531( 5)

12 (37) Vötter Matthias Sportschützen Steinach 82 89 87 88 86 87 519( 8)

13 (30) Mallaun Stefan See 93 93 94 96 376( 8)

14 (8) Ciresa Lisa Haiming 92 92 93 96 373( 8)

15 (16) Schiestl Lukas Fügen 93 92 91 93 369( 6)

16 (11) Neurauter Anneliese Haiming 90 96 90 91 367( 7)

17 (33) Moosmann Rudi Kundl 91 92 92 92 367( 4)

18 (14) Marksteiner Hans Peter Kundl 93 89 94 88 364( 5)

19 (36) Grünerbl Karl Sportschützen Steinach 86 94 90 92 362( 9)

20 (22) Mayr Irmgard Justizwache 91 89 90 92 362( 5)

21 (1) Lamplmayr Angela Münster 85 96 93 84 358( 7)

22 (29) Mallaun Hubert See 88 93 91 86 358( 4)

23 (34) Theiner Peter HSV Absam 88 87 88 93 356( 5)

24 (18) Schiestl Martin Fügen 87 89 88 90 354( 4)

25 (9) Patka Walter Ebbs 89 91 85 87 352( 4)

26 (26) Kröll Franz Aschau 87 83 91 90 351( 5)

27 (12) Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee 86 91 86 86 349( 2)

28 (6) Konzett Hedi HSV Absam 88 88 82 86 344( 3)

29 (25) Höllwarth Michael Aschau 86 85 84 86 341( 3)

30 (13) Ritter Josef St. Johann 83 86 82 89 340( 3)

31 (38) Insam Karl-Heinz Fügenberg 83 88 83 86 340( 2)

32 (31) Gurschler Petra Nauders 84 82 87 86 339( 4)

33 (5) Loinger Josef Schwaz 83 86 84 86 339( 2)

34 (35) Reinalter Karl HSV Absam 79 83 84 89 335( 1)

35 (27) Prem Gerhard Bruckhäusl 83 87 74 79 323( 1)

36 (19) Schiestl Markus Fügen 70 81 75 84 310( 2)
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Kaderqualifikation LP 60 2.10 Innsbruck

Startzeit 12.30 Uhr Offene Klasse 21.01.2010 21:20

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total

1 (5)Wutte Alexander HSV 94 95 93 93 93 96 564( 9)

2 (10)Engensteiner Rene Tarrenz 95 91 89 91 92 94 552(14)

3 (6)Dollinger Georg IHG 93 91 92 93 94 89 552( 9)

4 (2)Gratz Gottfried Schwoich 95 90 91 93 90 90 549(10)

5 (9) Zangerle Albert Ebbs 91 94 94 92 89 88 548(12)

6 (34)Schweiberer Martin Zell 85 96 93 92 88 94 548( 7)

7 (1)Margreiter Armin Sistrans 89 94 89 92 93 89 546( 9)

8 (39)Höllwarth David Aschau 93 92 87 93 86 86 537( 6)

9 (32)Waldner Martin Aschau 88 86 86 92 85 93 530( 5)

10 (30)Weiskopf Alexander Bruckhäusl 90 83 89 85 83 89 519( 5)

11 (33)Seifert Tobias Nauders 84 84 87 88 82 89 514( 5)

12 (36)Vötter Matthias Steinach 76 82 87 80 87 82 494( 4)

13 (25)Mallaun Stefan See 93 97 92 97 379(11)

14 (16)Schiestl Lukas Fügen 92 91 92 92 367( 5)

15 (36)Grünerbl Karl Sportschützen Steinach 86 94 90 92 362( 9)

16 (12)Neurauter Anneliese Haiming 89 92 93 88 362( 8)

17 (27)Kröll Franz Aschau 88 91 93 88 360( 9)

18 (23)Mallaun Hubert See 86 87 90 91 354( 6)

19 (21)Reinalter Karl HSV 87 89 91 87 354( 3)

20 (11)Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee 89 87 87 90 353( 2)

21 (3) Lamplmayr Angela Münster 85 87 88 92 352( 5)

22 (7) Loinger Josef Schwaz 87 88 89 88 352( 4)

23 (22)Schiestl Martin Fügen 89 90 85 84 348( 3)

24 (20) Theiner Peter HSV 86 90 88 84 348( 2)

25 (2)Pfeifer Anja PSV 87 85 89 86 347( 4)

26 (8)Konzett Hedi HSV 86 90 86 85 347( 3)

27 (13)Ritter Josef St. Johann 84 85 89 86 344( 2)

28 (19)Mayr Irmgard Justizwache 87 84 81 89 341( 3)

29 (25)Höllwarth Michael Aschau 86 85 84 86 341( 3)

30 (24)Gurschler Petra Nauders 82 84 90 81 337( 1)

31 (31)Prem Gerhard Bruckhäusl 86 81 81 88 336( 1)

32 (14) Insam Karl-Heinz Fügen 81 77 79 78 315( 1)

33 (18)Schiestl Markus Fügen 78 74 79 74 305( 2)
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LANDESLIGA - Gesamtergebnisse 2009-2010
E M Name Gilde Kl RW-Schn BM 1. Qual 2. Qual 3.Qual LM LM Gesamt Schn.Ges.

Schiestl Lukas Fügen JG 354 366 369 367 1456,00 367,50

Mallaun Hubert See JG 347 364 358 354 1423,00 361,00

Höllwarth Michael Aschau JG 363 341 352 1056,00 357,50

Jungmann Stefan Erl JG 325 329 654,00 329,00

Schiestl Markus Fügen JG 249 298 310 305 1162,00 304,00

0,00 #DIV/0!

0,00 #DIV/0!
0,00 #DIV/0!

Höllwarth David Aschau JN 537 537 1074,00 537,00

Waldner Martin Aschau JN 531 530 1061,00 531,00
JN 0,00 #DIV/0!

Lamplmayr Angela Münster F 358 352 710,00 358,00

Pfeifer Anja PSV F 358 347 705,00 352,50

Gurschler Petra Nauders F 339 337 676,00 339,00
F 0,00 #DIV/0!

Ciresa Lisi Haiming FS 382 376 758,00 379,00

Neurauter Annel. Haiming FS 367 363 367 362 1459,00 367,00

Mayr Irmgard Justizwache FS 358 362 341 1061,00 360,00

Konzett Hedy HSV Absam FS 344 349 344 347 1384,00 348,00

FS 0,00 #DIV/0!

FS 0,00 #DIV/0!



FS 0,00 #DIV/0!

FS 0,00 #DIV/0!
FS 0,00 #DIV/0!

Wutte Alexander HSV Absam M 561 564 1125,00 564,00

Liegl Günter Hall M 566 560 1126,00 563,00

Schweiberer Martin Zell M 566 559 548 1673,00 562,50

Enzi Werner Erl M 547 558 1105,00 558,00

Margreiter Armin Sistrans M 560 563 542 546 2211,00 554,50

Gratz Gottfried Schwoich M 558 547 549 545 2199,00 553,50

Dollinger Georg IHG M 552 552,00 552,00

Engensteiner Rene Tarrenz M 549 539 552 547 2187,00 550,50

Seifert Tobias Nauders M 542 514 1056,00 542,00

Weiskopf Alexander Bruckhäusl M 531 519 1050,00 531,00

Vötter Matthias Sportsch. Steinach M 521 510 519 494 2044,00 520,00

Passler Paul M 464 463 927,00 464,00

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!

M 0,00 #DIV/0!
M 0,00 #DIV/0!

Sailer Rudolf HSV Absam S1 382 382,00 382,00



Mallaun Stefan See S1 378 381 376 379 1514,00 380,00

Zangerle Albert Ebbs S1 364 371 735,00 371,00

Grünerbl Karl-P. Sportsch. Steinach S1 363 369 362 366 1460,00 367,50

Moosmann Rudi Kundl S1 367 367,00 367,00

Voglbauer Franz ASG Innsbruck S1 364 364,00 364,00

Marksteiner Hanspeter Kundl S1 364 364,00 364,00

Achrainer Johann Kirchbichl S1 363 359 722,00 363,00

Patka Walter Ebbs S1 366 370 352 1088,00 361,00

Theiner Peter HSV Absam S1 356 348 704,00 356,00

Schiestl Martin Fügen S1 356 350 354 348 1408,00 355,00

Reinalter Karl HSV Absam S1 335 354 689,00 354,00

Insam Karl-Heinz Fügen S1 340 315 655,00 340,00

Prem Gerhard Bruckhäusl S1 323 336 659,00 336,00

S1 0,00 #DIV/0!

S1 0,00 #DIV/0!

S1 0,00 #DIV/0!
S1 0,00 #DIV/0!

Loinger Josef Schwaz S2 352 364 339 352 1407,00 358,00

Kröll Franz Aschau S2 353 351 360 1064,00 356,50

Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee S2 349 353 702,00 353,00

Ritter Josef St. Johann S2 340 344 684,00 344,00

S2 0,00 #DIV/0!

S2 0,00 #DIV/0!

S2 0,00 #DIV/0!
S2 0,00 #DIV/0!


